Electric Post
Heaters
Use in conjunction with heat recovery ventilation
Electric Post Heater models and key data
Product code Ø (mm) Watts Min airflow rate m3/h
EPH1251.8 125 1800 70
EPH1251.5 125 1500 70
EPH1251.2 125 1200 70
EPH1250.9 125 900 70
EPH1250.6 125 600 70
EPH1250.3 125 300 70
EPH1602.7 160 2700 110
EPH1602.1 160 2100 110
EPH1601.8 160 1800 110
EPH1601.5 160 1500 110
EPH1601.2 160 1200 110
EPH1600.9 160 900 110
EPH1600.6 160 600 110
EPH1600.3 160 300 110
EPH2003.0 200 3000 170
EPH2002.1 200 2100 170
EPH2001.8 200 1800 170
EPH2001.5 200 1500 170
EPH2001.2 200 1200 170
EPH2000.9 200 900 170
EPH2000.6 200 600 170
Physical specification
Outer casing:
Aluzinc-coated sheet steel
Heating element: